Moravsky bikemaraton 2019
2019-08-31 LeStina (Zabreh)

start ~ 11:16:14 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 75

30km
kategorie

TouristOpen 401
TouristOpen 460
Predzacky 461
TouristOpen 402
TouristOpen 403
StarsiZaci 404
TouristOpen 463
TouristOpen 405
TouristOpen 406
TouristOpen 407
Star3iZaci 408
TouristOpen 409
MladsiZaci 410
StarsiZacky 475
PredZaci 411
TouristOpen 412
TouristOpen 413
TouristOpen 414
TouristOpen 415
TouristOpen 458
TouristOpen 416
TouristOpen 465
StarsiZaci 419
TouristOpen 417
TouristOpen 418
TouristOpen 420
TouristOpen 423
StarsiZaci 421
StarsiZaci 422
TouristOpen 456
MladsiZaci 457
TouristOpen 424
TouristOpen 425
TouristOpen 426
TouristOpen 427
PfedZaci 428
PFedzacky 429
TouristOpen 431
Star3iZ4ci 430
TouristOpen 432
TouristOpen 433
TouristOpen 434
TouristOpen 474
MladsiZacky 468
MladsiZacky 469
MladsiZaci 435
TouristOpen 436
TouristOpen 438
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ALAN MAREK
BENES FRANTISEK
BENESOVA TEREZA
BEZDEK JIRi
BURES TOMAS
CMAKAL VOJTECH
DOLEZAL PETER
DUSKOVA MILUSE
EICHLER MICHAL
FRICAROVA MARTINA
FROML PATRIK
GRASSINGER MICHAELA
HARLENDER LUKAS
HECKEL GABRIELLE
HERZAN JAN
HYBL ONDRE]J
CHAMLAR LUKAS
CHAMLAR MICHAL
JANIS PETR
JIROUTEK JURAJ
KALAB ONDRE]J
KARSCH TOMAS
KASPAR ADAM
KASPAR LUKAS
KASPAR MARTIN
KLEISNEROVA MARKETA
KOHOUT MILAN
KOHOUT TOMAS
KOHOUT VOJTECH
KONIG RADEK
KONIG RADEK
KOSTALEK JAKUB
KOSTALEK LUKAS
KOTOROVA JANA
KUKLOVA MARTINA
KULIK JAN
KUPSKA ZANETA
KUPSKY ALES
KUPSKY MICHAL
LISKOVA JITKA
MALA LUCIE
MEJTSKY BORIS
NADVORNIKOVA JANA
NASTOUPILOVA LINDA
NASTOUPILOVA NELA
NECHUTA MAREK
NESPORY JAN
NOVAK JIRI
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

VYSKOV

MESTO ALBRECHTICE
MESTO ALBRECHTICE
FOX TEAM
CYKLOMORAVA
CYKLO POLACH A SYN
LUTILA

CK MORAVA

DOLANY

MTB HORKA

BIKE SPORT UNICOV
CERNI KONE
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
LESTINA
CYKLOMORAVA
ZABREH

BOUDA MADAFAKA
BTM

BKK

IN - LIFE CYCLING TEAM
LESTINA

PRILEPY

SK RAJEC

BIKETEAM TJ ZLATE HORY
TRI SNECI

CERNI KONE

BREZOVA

KOLOFIX OLOMOUC
SK SALITH SPORT, Z.S.
NORMALIE CZECH
NORMALIE CZECH
HRABISIN

HRABISIN

ZEELANDIA

CYKLO ZOPY

CK MORAVA

DOLN{ KOUNICE
DOLN{ KOUNICE
DOLN{ KOUNICE
ZEELANDIA
ZEELANDIA
OLOMOUC

MTB KOALA
MORAVSKA TREBOVA
MORAVSKA TREBOVA
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
NADORAZ

CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC

start list

rocnik
1981
1978
2013
1977
1972
2005
1972
1964
1978
1974
2006
1970
2007
2004
2009
1987
1988
0000
1993
1960
1990
1970
2006
2000
1976
1983
1973
2005
2006
1976
2008
1996
1994
1978
1994
2009
2009
1967
2004
1977
1983
1967
1994
2007
2007
2007
1970
1976
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StarsiZaci 437
TouristOpen 439
Predzacky 440
StarsiZaci a41
TouristOpen 442
TouristOpen 444
TouristOpen 446
StarsiZaci 445
StarsiZaci 466
TouristOpen 459
TouristOpen 470
PredZaci 447
TouristOpen 448
TouristOpen 476
TouristOpen 449
TouristOpen 450
TouristOpen 451
TouristOpen 462
TouristOpen 452
TouristOpen 477
StarsiZaci 479
MladsiZaci 478
TouristOpen 467
TouristOpen 464
TouristOpen 454
TouristOpen 455
TouristOpen 471
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

NOVAK VOJTECH
NOVAKOVA MICHAELA
PATRMANNOVA ELENKA
POLACH LUKAS

POMP JAROSLAV
RAGANOVA MICHALA
RIEDL VACLAV

RIEDL VOJTECH
ROUCKA JAN

ROUCKA MARTIN
RYSAVY VOJTECH
SLABY VACLAV
SOLDAN TOMAS
SONNTAG ROBERT
SOVADINA PETR
SOVADINOVA SONA
STUDENKA JAN

SIN LADISLAV
STUDENT MIROSLAV
SVEDA LUDEK

SVEDA MARTIN

SVEDA MICHAL
TRUNECKA ZBYNEK
VAVRA PETR
WITTNEROVA BRONISLAVA
ZAVRBSKY LADISLAV
ZEMANEK LUKAS
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

VYSKOV

ZEELANDIA

SC SAMOTISKY

CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK
UNITED BAKERIES
ZEELANDIA

LESTINA

DUKLA CHROMEC

JEDLI

LESTINA (OKRES SUMPERK)
SUMPERK

WA4E

CYKLO ZOPY

CYKLO ZOPY

CYKLO ZOPY

CYKLO ZOPY
CYKLOMORAVA

ZABREH

TVL ZVOLE

TRI SNECI

ZABREH

ZABREH

ZABREH

HOLESOV

SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
CYKLO ZOPY

SUMPERK

2006
1977
2010
2004
1956
1989
1939
2006
2005
1982
1994
2009
1977
1973
1969
1970
1991
1964
1980
1978
2005
2007
1996
1963
1983
1964
1986
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